
Questions: Laura Rios
Director of Religious Education

St. Clare Catholic Church
Faith Formation Office 

916-772-4717 X113

* required

Session* Option 1:  6:30-8pm Option 2:  6:30-8pm Location
Session 4 Sun - Nov 16 Thurs - Nov 20 Morris Center 

Session 5 (Collect Journals) Sun - Dec 14 Thurs - Dec 11 Morris Center 

Session 6 Sun - Jan 11 Thurs - Jan 15 Morris Center 

Session 7 Sun -  Jan 25 Thurs - Jan 29 Morris Center 

Session 8 Sun - Feb 8 Thurs -  Feb 12 Morris Center 

Session 9 Sun - Mar 8 Thrus - Mar 12 Morris Center 

Session 10(Collect Journals) Sun - Mar 22 Thurs -  Mar 26 Morris Center 

Session 11 (Service project due) Sun - April 19 Thurs - April 23 Morris Center 

Dates Events Time Location

Sat. December 6-7 Confirmation Year 2 Retreat (option2) Sat:10am-9:30pm Sun: 9am - 1PM Marello Retreat Center/Morris

Sunday, Feb 22 Parent and Sponsor Session (Submit Saint Name)
6:30PM - 8:00PM Morris Center

Saturday, February 28 Fired Up Diocesan Conference (chaperones needed)
9:00AM - 1:00PM Christian Bros High School

Sunday, April 26, 2026 Rehearsal with Sponsors 6:30PM - 8:30PM Church
Sunday, May 3, 2026 Confirmation  Mass with Bishop Soto 1:30PM Church

Confirmation Year 2 (Con2) 2025-2026

          Special Events*                 

Parents and Sponsors are welcome to attend up to two (2) classroom sessions.
If you would like to attend more than two or be a chaperone for 2/28 Fired Up conference, please see Laura to complete the necessary paperwork. Thank 

you!  

Each gathering, service project opportunity, and reflection offers a chance to grow in faith, community, and understanding of the Holy Spirit's 
work in your life. 

Update: 11/6/2025 *Dates and times are subject to change


